TO emBEdded OR NOT TO emBEdded
System on Module
Product Guide
ICOP
Online Shop
ICOP Taiwan
ICOP Technology Inc.
24890新北市新莊區五工五路15號

SB1
LAN
Order information
VEX2-DIP168 DM&P SoC Vortex86EX2- 600MHz
55mm
35mm
Free pick up any 15 ports (=124pins)
from DMP’s SocCfgTool software tool.
VEX2-DIP168-3NE1: DM&P SoC Vortex86EX2 600MHz/Micro SD/512MB DDR3L/2PCIe/1LAN/2USB2.0
VEX2-DIP168-4NE1: DM&P SoC Vortex86EX2 600MHz/Micro SD/1GB DDR3L/2PCIe/1LAN/2USB2.0
VEX2-DIP168-3EE1: DM&P SoC Vortex86EX2 600MHz/eMMC/512MB DDR3L/2PCIe/1LAN/2USB2.0
VEX2-DIP168-4EE1: DM&P SoC Vortex86EX2 600MHz/eMMC/1GB DDR3L/2PCIe/1LAN/2USB2.0
Unit
bit
port
pair

• Optional: Onboard flash up to 4GB, up to 32 PWM
• Operation Temp.: -20 ~ +70°C /  -40 ~ +85°C (Opt.)
Order information
SOM304RD52PINE1: Vortex86DX SOM304 CPU module w/256MB DDR2
SOM304RD53PINE1: Vortex86DX SOM304 CPU module w/512MB DDR2
SOM304RD52PIBE1: Vortex86DX SOM304 CPU module w/NAND Flash 512MB,256MB DDR2
SOM304RD53PIDE1: Vortex86DX SOM304 CPU module w/NAND Flash 2GB,512MB DDR2
SOM304DX-DEV-PI: SOM304RD-PI Development Board
PCI-VGA-Z9s:XGI Z9s VGA/DVI PCI Display Board
Order information
SOM304RD52VINE1: Vortex86DX SOM304 CPU module w/256MB DDR2
SOM304RD53VINE1: Vortex86DX SOM304 CPU module w/512MB DDR2
SOM304RD52VICE1: Vortex86DX SOM304 CPU module w/NAND Flash 1GB, 256MB DDR2
SOM304RD53VIDE1: Vortex86DX SOM304 CPU module w/NAND Flash 2GB,512MB DDR2
SOM304DX-DEV-VI: SOM304RD-VI Development Board
70mm
70mm
70mm
70mm

• Optional: Onboard flash up to 4GB, up to 32 PWM
• Operation Temperature: -20 ~ +70°C /  -40 ~ +85°C (Opt.)
Order information
SOM200RD52XINE1: Vortex86DX SOM200 CPU module w/256MB DDR2
SOM200RD52XIBE1: Vortex86DX SOM200 CPU module w/256MB DDR2, NAND Flash 512MB
SOM200DX-DEV-XI: SOM200RD-XI Development Board
ICOP-2811: PC/104 VGA/LCD Display Module
ICOP-0091: PC/104 interface to ISA Bus
Order information
SOM200RD52XINE1: Vortex86DX SOM200 CPU module w/256MB DDR2
SOM200RD52XIBE1: Vortex86DX SOM200 CPU module w/256MB DDR2, NAND Flash 512MB
SOM200DX-DEV-XI: SOM200RD-XI Development Board
ICOP-2811: PC/104 VGA/LCD Display Module
ICOP-0091: PC/104 interface to ISA Bus
Order information
VDX-6300RD: Vortex86DX DIP 68pin CPU Module with 256MB DDR2
VDX-6300RD-512: Vortex86DX DIP 68pin CPU Module with 512MB DDR2
VSX-6100-EVB: Vortex86SX DIP 48/68pin CPU Module Development Board
SOM200RD-PC DM&P SoC Vortex86DX- 800MHz
• 256MB / 512MB DDR2 onboard
• 5S/4U/LAN/LPT/32GPIO/I2C/PWM/IDE/PCI
• Onboard 4MB SPI Flash
• 200-pin module, Standard PCI bus